
LAKSHMI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GANDHIGRAM -2021-22 IInd year

25
1060520BD026 MUTHUKUMAR .G Phy.Science

26 1060520BD027 MUTHUMARI .N Maths
27 1060520BD028 NAGALAKSHMI .R English
28 1060520BD029 NALLAMMAL .M English
29 1060520BD030 NANDHINI .S.D Maths
30 1060520BD032 NIVEDHA .P Phy.Science
31 1060520BD034 PARAMESHWARAN.S Phy.Science
32 1060520BD035 PARASAKTHI .R Maths
33 1060520BD036 PRABHAVATHI .G English
34 1060520BD037 PRIYADHARSHINI .C Phy.Science
35 1060520BD038 RAJALAKSHMI.P Bio-Science
36 1060520BD039 ROHINI .R Phy.Science
37 1060520BD040 SARANYA DEVI . A English

S.No Reg.No Students Name Subject

1 1060520BD001 AARTHI.S Englis
2 1060520BD002 ALNESEEFA FATHIMA.Z Phy.science
3 1060520BD003 ANGAYARKANNI .M English
4 1060520BD004 ANITHA .A Phy.science
5 1060520BD005 ANJALI .P Phy.science
6 1060520BD006 BALAGANGADEVI .A English
7 1060520BD007 BHUVANA .V Phy.science
8 1060520BD008 DHANALAKSHMI .S English
9 1060520BD009 DIVYA .T Phy.science
10 1060520BD010 DONY INFANTA.S Maths
11 1060520BD012 HELAN .R Maths
12 1060520BD013 IRUTHAYARANI .A Maths
13 1060520BD014 ISHWARI .M Phy.science
14 1060520BD015 JAMESRUTHMARY .J Phy.science
15 1060520BD016 JERIN PHILO .B Phy.science
16 1060520BD017 JOE THOMAS.A English
17 1060520BD018 JUMANA .R Maths
18 1060520BD019 KARTHIKA .S Phy.science
19 1060520BD020 KEERTHANA .N English
20 1060520BD021 MALAISELVI .M Phy.science
21 1060520BD022 MANJULA .A Maths
22 1060520BD023 MARIA BERNETH PRIYA.A English
23 1060520BD024 MARTINA JULI .A English
24 1060520BD025 MERLIN DIANA .J Maths



38 1060520BD041 SARANYA .I Maths

39 1060520BD042 SARUMATHI .R Phy.Science

40 1060520BD043 SINDUJA .R Phy.Science
41 1060520BD044 SURYA REKHA .M.S English
42 1060520BD045 THEIVANAI .B Phy.Science
43 1060520BD046 THULASI .M English
44 1060520BD047 VENNILA .D Phy.Science

45 1060520BD048 VIJAYA DURGA .I English

46 1060520BD049 VIMALITTA . L English

47 1060520BD050 YOGA PRABA .C English

LAKSHMI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GANDHIGRAM -2021-22 IInd year

Boys Name List

LAKSHMI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GANDHIGRAM -2021-22 IInd year

S.No Reg.No Students Name Subject

1 1060520BD017 JOE THOMAS.A English
2 1060520BD026 MUTHUKUMAR .G Phy.Science
3 1060520BD034 PARAMESHWARAN.S Phy.Science

S.No Reg.No Students Name Subject

1 1060520BD001 AARTHI.S Englis
2 1060520BD002 ALNESEEFA FATHIMA.Z Phy.science
3 1060520BD003 ANGAYARKANNI .M English
4 1060520BD004 ANITHA .A Phy.science



24 1060520BD027 MUTHUMARI .N Maths
25 1060520BD028 NAGALAKSHMI .R English
26 1060520BD029 NALLAMMAL .M English
27 1060520BD030 NANDHINI .S.D Maths
28 1060520BD032 NIVEDHA .P Phy.Science
29 1060520BD035 PARASAKTHI .R Maths
30 1060520BD036 PRABHAVATHI .G English
31 1060520BD037 PRIYADHARSHINI .C Phy.Science
32 1060520BD038 RAJALAKSHMI.P Bio-Science
33 1060520BD039 ROHINI .R Phy.Science
34 1060520BD040 SARANYA DEVI . A English
35 1060520BD041 SARANYA .I Maths

36 1060520BD042 SARUMATHI .R Phy.Science

37 1060520BD043 SINDUJA .R Phy.Science
38 1060520BD044 SURYA REKHA .M.S English
39 1060520BD045 THEIVANAI .B Phy.Science
40 1060520BD046 THULASI .M English
41 1060520BD047 VENNILA .D Phy.Science

42 1060520BD048 VIJAYA DURGA .I English

43 1060520BD049 VIMALITTA . L English

44 1060520BD050 YOGA PRABA .C English

5 1060520BD005 ANJALI .P Phy.science
6 1060520BD006 BALAGANGADEVI .A English
7 1060520BD007 BHUVANA .V Phy.science
8 1060520BD008 DHANALAKSHMI .S English
9 1060520BD009 DIVYA .T Phy.science
10 1060520BD010 DONY INFANTA.S Maths
11 1060520BD012 HELAN .R Maths
12 1060520BD013 IRUTHAYARANI .A Maths
13 1060520BD014 ISHWARI .M Phy.science
14 1060520BD015 JAMESRUTHMARY .J Phy.science
15 1060520BD016 JERIN PHILO .B Phy.science
16 1060520BD018 JUMANA .R Maths
17 1060520BD019 KARTHIKA .S Phy.science
18 1060520BD020 KEERTHANA .N English
19 1060520BD021 MALAISELVI .M Phy.science
20 1060520BD022 MANJULA .A Maths
21 1060520BD023 MARIA BERNETH PRIYA.A English
22 1060520BD024 MARTINA JULI .A English
23 1060520BD025 MERLIN DIANA .J Maths



MATHS:

S.NO Name of the Student Subject

1 DONY INFANTA.S MATHEMATICS

2 HELAN .R MATHEMATICS

3 IRUTHAYARANI .A MATHEMATICS

4 JUMANA .R MATHEMATICS

5 MANJULA .A MATHEMATICS

6 MERLIN DIANA .J MATHEMATICS

7 MUTHUMARI .N MATHEMATICS

8 NANDHINI .S.D MATHEMATICS

9 PANDEESWARI .S MATHEMATICS

10 PARASAKTHI .R MATHEMATICS

11 SARANYA .I MATHEMATICS

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE:

S.NO Name of the Student Subject

1 RAJALAKSHMI.P BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

2 ROHINI .R BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE



PHYSICAL SCIENCE:

S.NO Name of the Student Subject

1 ALNESEEFA FATHIMA.Z PHYSICAL SCIENCE

2 ANITHA .A PHYSICAL SCIENCE

3 ANJALI .P PHYSICAL SCIENCE

4 BHUVANA .V PHYSICAL SCIENCE

5 DIVYA .T PHYSICAL SCIENCE

6 ISHWARI .M PHYSICAL SCIENCE

7 JAMESRUTHMARY .J PHYSICAL SCIENCE

8 JERIN PHILO .B PHYSICAL SCIENCE

9 KARTHIKA .S PHYSICAL SCIENCE

10 MALAISELVI .M PHYSICAL SCIENCE

11 MUTHUKUMAR .G PHYSICAL SCIENCE

12 NIVEDHA .P PHYSICAL SCIENCE

13 PARAMESHWARAN.S PHYSICAL SCIENCE

14 PRIYADHARSHINI .C PHYSICAL SCIENCE

15 SARUMATHI .R PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16 SINDUJA .R PHYSICAL SCIENCE



17 THEIVANAI .B PHYSICAL SCIENCE

18 VENNILA .D PHYSICAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH:

S.No Name of the Student Subject

1 AARTHI.S ENGLISH

2 ANGAYARKANNI .M ENGLISH

3 BALAGANGADEVI .A ENGLISH

4 DHANALAKSHMI .S ENGLISH

5 GAYATHRI.S ENGLISH

6 JOE THOMAS.A ENGLISH

7 KEERTHANA .N ENGLISH

8 MARIA BERNETH PRIYA.A ENGLISH

9 MARTINA JULI .A ENGLISH



10 NAGALAKSHMI .R ENGLISH

11 NALLAMMAL .M ENGLISH

12 NANDHINI.R ENGLISH

13 PRABHAVATHI .G ENGLISH

14 SARANYA DEVI . A ENGLISH

15 SURYA REKHA .M.S ENGLISH

16 THULASI .M ENGLISH

17 VIJAYA DURGA .I ENGLISH

18 VIMALITTA . L ENGLISH

19 YOGA PRABA .C ENGLISH


